GF-AM-1153-B
Advantage 2024 A5 Diary & Cypher Pen Set
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Position Deboss OR 1-Position Foil OR 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print on Diary AND
1-Position Laser Engraving on Pen(setup fee apply)
- NOTE: Please note we cannot Pad Print this pen, due to the chrome finish.
- No Large branding for screen and foiling, due to the texture.
- No Solid Backgrounds for Foiling.
- Deboss Colour: Tonal
- Laser Colour: Brown
Branding Options:
Position A
1. Debossing (BOS-1)
N/A
Size: 100mm wide x 60mm high
2. Foiling (FL)
N/A
Size: 100mm wide x 60mm high
3. Screen Print (SB)
1 Colour
Size: 120mm wide x 170mm high
4. Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D)
Full Colour
Size: 74mm wide x 115mm high
5. Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A)
Full Colour
Size: 105mm wide x 148mm high
6. (DDT-B)
Full Colour
Size: 120mm wide x 170mm high
Position B
1. Laser Engraving (LA)
N/A
Size: 45mm wide x 6mm high